
CÓDIGO DEWCRIPCIÓN FECHA DEV. 

040057 
030169 
000404 
000104 
001619 
005444 

TELENOVELA(86)                                     
QUE ME DICES                                       
INTERVIU                                           
PRONTO                                             
CORAZON CZN TV                                     
MAS Y MAS                                          

17/03/2017 
17/03/2017 
10/03/2017 
10/03/2017 
10/03/2017 
10/03/2017 

 


